
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CLASSICAL/CROSSOVER ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 15 JANUARY, 2024
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695 1 ISLANDS - ESSENTIAL EINAUDI Ludovico Einaudi1 DEC/UMA 4764491
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2

4

R/E

9

8

R/E

R/E

R/E

16

3

R/E

1

R/E

13

R/E

R/E

6

R/E

18

JEWELS OF ROMANCE

IN A TIME LAPSE

UNDERWATER

MELLOW CELLO

MAESTRO: MUSIC BY LEONARD BERNSTEIN

THE MAESTRO - VERY BEST OF LEONARD BERNSTEIN

VOYAGER - ESSENTIAL

THE SOUND OF HOLLYWOOD

CLASSIC 100: YOUR FAVOURITE INSTRUMENT

SPIDER-MAN: ACROSS THE SPIDER-VERSE (ORIGINAL SCO…

DEBUSSY 24 PRELUDES (VIVIENNE WESTWOOD LIMITED …

A FAMILY CHRISTMAS

BACH, BOLOGNE, PREVIN, VIVALDI, WILLIAMS

VIVERE: THE BEST OF ANDREA BOCELLI

ORAWA

CONCERTOS

SI FOREVER (THE DIAMOND EDITION)

THE GREATEST HITS

RAINFOREST MAGIC (30TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

Andre Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchestra

Ludovico Einaudi

Ludovico Einaudi

Various

London Symphony Orchestra, Yannick …

Leonard Bernstein

Max Richter

John Mauceri

Various

Daniel Pemberton

Jean-Yves Thibaudet

Andrea Bocelli, Matteo Bocelli, Virginia …

Anne-Sophie Mutter

Andrea Bocelli

Orava Quartet

Avi Avital, Il Giardino Armonico, Giovann…

Andrea Bocelli

Il Divo

Tony O'Connor

UNI/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/ORCH

DGR/UMA

DGR/UMA

DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/ORCH

SMC/SME

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA

UNI/UMA

DGR/UMA

DGR/UMA

UCJ/UMA

SYCO/SME

MGM
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1

1

1

3

6

7

3

4

1

1

12

1

3

1

1

7

1

1

1

8

71

30

11

4

3

102

7

24

6

2

27

5

632

10

3

251

192

48

5488686

4810173

3875461

ABCL0072

4865466

4865491

4837465

4845233

ABCL0066

G0100050589533

4854965

4842398

4865256

1746680

4859116

4863459

0845298

88725476042

HORCD50
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